71 BRADMAN ST
ACACIA RIDGE, QLD, 4110
ACCESSSERVICE.COM.AU
1900 mm
1100 mm
2550 mm
7900 mm
1,615 KG
Kubota Z482
Diesel
SMPD
48VDC
2000W
260,000
Mast 5 Section Galvanised
Mast Hei ht 7900 mm
Mast O eration H draulic
Li ht Head Tilt Electric
Li ht Head Rotate Electric
BASE
Chassis Galvanised / Powder Coated
260 L
300 HRS
71 BRADMAN ST
ACACIA RIDGE, QLD, 4110
ACCESSSERVICE.COM.AU
	LS4 2000F Skid v.2